Choir Programme for 2018/19

Date

Sat 1 Dec

Sun 16 Dec

Wed 19 Dec

Sun 30 Dec

Sat 2 Mar

Fri 26 Apr

Sat 18 May

Fri 5 July

Sat 21 Sept

Time

7.00pm

4.00pm

8.00pm

9.00pm

7.00pm

7.30pm

3.00pm

7.30pm

1.00pm

Venue
Dec 2018

Metropole Hotel,
Llandrindod Wells

Brynhyfryd Care Home
Builth Wells

Greyhound Hotel
Builth Wells

Metropole Hotel,
Llandrindod Wells

March 2019
Strand Hall, Builth Wells

April 2019

Holy Trinity Church
Llandrindod Wells

May 2019
Watton Fields Brecon
July 2019
Dolau Community Hall

Sept 2019

St Peters Church
Glasbury

Activity

50th Anniversary Dinner
Guest Speaker Dame Shan Legge-Bourke

Concert for Residents

AGM
followed by singing for Private Function

Christmas Concert for Guests

St. David's Day Concert

Concert for
Llandrindod Twinning Association

Rorkes Drift Rally

Concert for
Dolau Hall Committee

Wedding



