Choir Programme for 2018/19			
Date	Time	Venue	Activity
		Dec 2018	
Sat 1 Dec	7.00pm	Metropole Hotel, Llandrindod Wells	50th Anniversary Dinner Guest Speaker Dame Shân Legge-Bourke
Sun 16 Dec	4.00pm	Brynhyfryd Care Home Builth Wells	Concert for Residents
Wed 19 Dec	8.00pm	Greyhound Hotel Builth Wells	AGM followed by singing for Private Function
Sun 30 Dec	9.00pm	Metropole Hotel, Llandrindod Wells	Christmas Concert for Guests
		March 2019	
Sat 2 Mar	7.00pm	Strand Hall, Builth Wells	St. David's Day Concert
		April 2019	
Fri 26 Apr	7.30pm	Holy Trinity Church Llandrindod Wells	Concert for Llandrindod Twinning Association
		May 2019	
Sat 18 May	3.00pm	Watton Fields Brecon	Rorkes Drift Rally
		July 2019	
Fri 5 July	7.30pm	Dolau Community Hall	Concert for Dolau Hall Committee
		Sept 2019	
Sat 21 Sept	1.00pm	St Peters Church Glasbury	Wedding